First
Nina
Meta
Gladys
Flossie
Elizabeth
Velma
Clarence
Clara
Roy
Grace
Mildred
Vida
Alice
Gladys
Jessie
Herman
Victor
George
Victor
Leo
Leonra
Hester
Jennie
Lawrence
Marshall
Irvan
Eva
John
Baker
Pearl
Myrtle
Ross

Ira
Marie
Avis
Yozell

Esther

Last
Anderson
Arndt
Berket
Bishop
Calitzke
Catte
Coatney
Davis
Davisson
Dawson
Dawson
Detter
Drolte
Eagle
Edwards
Fleming
Frazey
Griffin
Hiett
Huffman
Kintzel
Kirkhuff
Kirkhuff
Kirkhuff
Kirkhuff
Kredbiel
Lauver
Lauver
McDill
McNeil
Mitchell
Moon
Morter
Morter
Murphy
Oakes

O'Hara

Thursday, June 04, 2015

Married

O'Hara

Crabbs

Walker

Trego

Bradshaw

Wagann

Wilden

Hobbart

Goodman

Bozeman

Beck

Taylor

Kelly

Carver
Kauffman
Payne

Fickertt

Class of 1918

Street

Apt #

City

State

Zip

DOD
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00
0000/00/00

0000/00/00



Gwyneth
Blanche
Russell
Vera
Marguriete
Grace
Harold
Richard
Fern
Floyd E.
Othel
Lloyd
Nellie

Marie

Perry
Peterson
Peterson
Rehm
Seely
Seybert
Smith
Stokes
Taylor
Thompson
White
Whitt
Williams

Willis

Thursday, June 04, 2015

Guthery
Duvey

Campbell

Rayl

Kelley

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00

0000/00/00



